Nickel lucido

CALAIS 2313

ALTEZZA

LARGHEZZA

PROFONDITA'

DIMENSIONE BASE

MATERIALE

CABLAGGIO

57 cm

25cm

25cm

160 mm

Ottone

22,4"
9,8"
9,8"

PARALUME @25 h.17 cm
@9,8" h.6,7"
MATERIALE Tessuto plissettato
ATTACCO 1xE27
WATTAGGIO MASSIMO 1x100W
VOLTAGGIO 110V /240V

FINITURE DISPONIBILI

Nickel lucido, Cromo lucido, Oro chiaro
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